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Easter 7
PENTECOS

T

TRINITY 

SUNDAY
OT 12 Conference OT 14

ACTION 

FOR 

CHILDREN

OT 16 OT 17 OT 18 OT 19 OT 20 OT 21 OT 22

Coleman WL James Billsborrow @ NMOC Coleman WL Fritchley Coleman M Aspey WL Newman Adams   @

acm HC HC Sandiway

TBA TBA TBA

Newman Sheen Main Fritchley  @ NMOC Fritchley Treeton Aspey Sheen Fritchley Craig Spence BillsborrowUTR  TBA

HC HC HC

Craig Rowlands Tennant- Colman  @ NMOC Pyke Coleman BillsborrowMachin Mason OA Bailey Coleman   @

HC Fry       T acm Rose Queen HC T Sandiway

Moyo Wilkinson Morgan Hassall  @ NMOC OA Aspey Newman Craig Wilkins Field  @ Treeton WL

HC acm HC Hartford  

Mason Craig BillsborrowRowlands  @ NMOC Roberts Bailey Adams M Aspey Billsborrow OA Aspey Pyke Morgan

T  HC / acm cw ss / HC 

Moyo Machin Hassall Wilkinson Newman  Moyo Wilkinson Rowlands Morgan Moyo Wilkinson Tennant- OA Roberts

HC HC Fry       T 

Pyke  @ LD Moyo Craig  @ NMOC Rowlands Moyo Tennant- Bailey Pyke Treeton BillsborrowMason OA

9 am HC / mc cw with LD Fry  mc / T cw HC cw / T 

04-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun (2-July) 09-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 30-Jul 06-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug (3-Sept)

Rev Allen S Treeton D James D Machin Rev Pat M Newman K Craig A Hanks Dcn  Shirley Rev Janet No OC No OC No OC Rev Allen

Bailey Moyo Mason Treeton  @ NMOC Craig OA Moyo OA Hassall Roberts Rowlands Newman Billsborrow

aaw HC  T CA / aaw HC aaw

Adams Bailey Treeton Pyke  @ NMOC BillsborrowCraig Coleman Bell Rowlands OA James Wilkinson Coleman

HC CA ss

Billsborrow Field Rowlands OA  @ NMOC Wilkins Speed Treeton Hassall James Aspey  @ Craig Tennant-

HC HC Hartford Fry        T 

Tennant- Kirk Wilkinson Machin  @ NMOC Moyo Newman Craig Pyke Moyo OA Hassall Main Aspey

Fry         T HC acm HC

OA Treeton Speed Moyo  @ NMOC Main Pyke Roberts Moyo Craig Newman M Aspey James Moyo

aaw cw acm / HC cw aaw / HC cw

Rowlands Moyo Pyke Mason Craig Hassall Roberts Moyo Wilkinson Tennant- OA Craig Treeton Moyo

HC T Fry         T HC

8.30

Moyo Aspey
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aaw - All Age Worship F - Family Service NS - No Service

                                             acm - Annual Church Meeting HC - Holy Communion OA - Own Arrangement

          CA - Church Anniversary LD - with Lach Dennis ss - Shared Service

Cir S - Circuit Service mc - Mini Church T - Transport requested

cw - Café Worship WL - Worship Leaders

Praise @ 

6

Praise @ 

6

DAVENHAM

Praise @ 

6
N M O C

CW8 

3AB
63

 

COMBERBACH 11.00

CASTLE

A U G U S T    2 0 2 5

21

J U L Y   2 0 2 5J U N E   2 0 2 5

11.45

CW8  

1ER

Thursday Communion

M
 E

 M
 B

 E
 R

 S

P
O

S
T

C
O

D
E

BARNTON

The Community 

Methodist Church 

at Sandiway

LITTLE 

BUDWORTH

17

17

12

10.45

18.00
CW9 

5LP

WA16 

0JL

10.45

LOSTOCK 

GREEN

HARTFORD

10.00

PICKMERE & 

WINCHAM

from 

10.30

14.00
CW6 

9ER

10.30

10.30

T
 I
 M

 E
 S

  
  
 O

 F
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

S
 E

 R
 V

 I
 C

 E
 S

CW9  

6BD
40

10.45

10.00

12

37

CW9 

7HD

14.30

CW9 

7SN

O P E N   C I R C U I T

E V E R Y   T H U R S D A Y

10.30

10.30
CW7  

1AA
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Staff Days Off Janet - Fri, Allen - Mon, Shirley - Mon, Tim - Fri.
NB  Rev Janet will be on sabbatical from 7 April - 7 July, 

please do not contact her between these dates

Stewards
Please arrange transport for preachers with a ‘T’ 

shown by their appointment

Preachers
When an appointment cannot be kept please arrange 
an accredited substitute and inform the church and 

Superintendent

Mid Cheshire Circuit Preaching Plan      
J u n  e   - A u g u s t   2 0 2 5

Shared Services
17 August @ Hartford

led by Rev Janet @ 10.30 
********  

31 August @ Sandiway
led by Dcn Tim

******
Circuit / Conference Service

29 June  @ NMOC
led by Dcn Tim @  10.30


